 Select modular cell   Select access if maintenance
and inspection is required
Polystorm Lite
Product code: PSM2
Vertical compressive strength:
20 tonne/m2
Polystorm Xtra
Product code: PSM3

Biomat can be used in conjunction
with Permatreat or Permachannel
(linear treatment) or a pre-fabricated
RIDGISTORMSeparate-X4 Chamber
(point treatment).
3 	 Select wrap4
Flange Adaptor
to EN1401
Polystorm cell with
Ridgidrain Flange Connection
	 Pipe Connections
A flange adaptor is attached at both the inlet and
outlet points to allow water to enter and exit the
tank via connecting pipes.
•	 �Polystorm cells with Flange Connections to Ridgidrain drainage
pipes: PSMCRD225 (225mm), PSMCRD300 (300mm)
•	 �Polystorm Inspect cells with Flange Connections to Ridgidrain
drainage pipes: PSM4CRD225 (225mm), PSM4CRD300 (300mm)
•	 Flange Adaptor to EN1401: PSMFA110 (110mm), PSMFA160 (160mm)
•	 �Flange Adaptor to Ridgidrain: PSMFA150 (150mm),
PSMFA225 (225mm), PSMFA300 (300mm), PSMFA375 (375mm),
PSMFA400 (400mm),PSMFA450 (450mm), PSMFA500 (500mm),
PSMFA600 (600mm)
5 	 Venting
Every attenuation tank requires at least one vent to maximise hydraulic performance and reduce stress
on encapsulating geomembranes. This can be done by installing either a Vent Cowl or a connection
pipe to vent air directly into an upstream chamber.